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Women / 7 / Jr E
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Gee7099
Gymtowne SSF

9.400 9.225 9.3509.575 37.550
2T 2 1 9T 1 

1 

Mila Kujat7153
Accel

9.375 8.925 9.4759.550 37.325
4T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Ifcher7252
Bay Island

9.400 8.825 9.5259.325 37.075
2T 8T 4 2 3T

3T

Naomi Wagner7259
Twisters

9.375 9.350 9.2759.075 37.075
4T 1 9 11 3T

3T

Kamryn Beene7253
Bay Island

9.125 9.100 9.3509.350 36.925
12T 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Mary Torres7231
Peninsula

9.475 8.725 9.4009.200 36.800
1 10 7 6 6 

6 

Nadia Herrera-Set7155
Accel

9.250 8.875 9.3759.125 36.625
8 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Lydia Kallas7136
Marin Elite

9.075 9.000 9.1509.250 36.475
14 5 5 14 8 

8 

Reagan Wilkins7163
V-Force 

9.175 9.150 9.4508.675 36.450
11 3 13 4T 9 

9 

Natalya Gigliello7006
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.825 9.3758.925 36.350
9 8T 11 7T 10 

10 

Skylar Knight7236
Gold Star

9.325 8.225 9.2258.425 35.200
6 12* 14 12 11T

11T

Kenna Montgomery7060
Thrive

8.925 8.225 9.1758.875 35.200
16 12* 12 13 11T

11T

Lauren Ebell7152
Clovis

9.050 7.375 8.7258.075 33.225
15 14 15 15 13 

13 

Ava Hymes7094
Ohana

9.125 8.550 8.7006.475 32.850
12T 11 16 16 14 

14 

Helen Yin7072
San Mateo

9.300 0.000 9.5509.225 28.075
7 15T 6 1 15 

15 

Natalie Gregorek7244
Airborne

9.200 0.000 9.4508.950 27.600
10 15T 10 4T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr F
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christie Ung7064
San Mateo

9.250 9.150 9.6259.675 37.700
7 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kaly Jones7192
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.950 9.4509.275 37.000
4 13 3T 2 2 

2 

Azaria Purdy7206
Rodina

9.475 9.000 9.1509.350 36.975
1 8T 2 7 3 

3 

Brytnee Farley7105
Liberty

9.400 9.375 9.0508.875 36.700
3 1T 8T 10 4 

4 

Emily Sheneman7197
Champion

9.025 9.300 9.2259.125 36.675
13 3 5 5 5 

5 

Morgan Thompson7061
Technique

9.150 9.050 9.1759.050 36.425
11 7 7 6 6 

6 

Madison Truby7085
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.250 9.1258.875 36.375
12 4 8T 8T 7 

7 

Zola Grey7168
Elevate

8.900 9.375 9.1258.775 36.175
14 1T 12 8T 8 

8 

Skylar Barcklay7232
Peninsula

9.275 9.000 9.2758.600 36.150
6 8T 14 4 9 

9 

Aubrey Watts7213
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.625 9.0009.075 36.000
5 15 6 12 10 

10 

Maya Thrasher7057
Auburn 

8.775 9.000 9.3008.800 35.875
16 8T 11 3 11 

11 

Haylee Nicole Aquino7233
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.100 8.1759.275 35.775
8 6 3T 16 12 

12 

Sophia Shinn7161
CSC Race

9.450 8.000 9.0258.875 35.350
2 17 8T 11 13 

13 

Emma Rebhun7215
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.550 8.8008.625 34.825
15 16 13 13 14 

14 

Elisha Santos7044
East Bay

9.175 8.800 8.5007.575 34.050
9T 14 16 15 15 

15 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard7017
Gymnastics Zone

8.050 9.000 8.5758.175 33.800
17 8T 15 14 16 

16 

Elle Coe7201
CSC Great Oaks

9.175 9.000 0.0000.000 18.175
9T 8T 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Jr G
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphanie Hsieh7241
Airborne

9.400 9.650 9.2759.550 37.875
4 1 1 9 1T

1T

Myl Lauc7162
V-Force 

9.450 9.525 9.4259.475 37.875
3 2 3T 2T 1T

1T

Mikayla Allam7243
Airborne

9.525 9.175 9.4259.475 37.600
1 7 3T 2T 3 

3 

Macy Bosworth7245
Airborne

9.500 9.300 9.3009.350 37.450
2 4T 7T 8 4 

4 

Camryn Tobias7101
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 9.300 9.3259.500 37.350
11T 4T 2 6T 5 

5 

Cathrin Strigl7248
Airborne

9.275 9.325 9.3259.025 36.950
9 3 10 6T 6 

6 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez7208
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.225 9.3508.975 36.850
8 6 13 5 7 

7 

Sabrina Leto7249
Airborne

9.225 9.100 9.1009.400 36.825
11T 8 5T 12T 8 

8 

Elle Horst7200
Accel

9.375 8.100 9.5759.000 36.050
5T 14 11T 1 9 

9 

Madelyn Osborn7117
Edge

9.200 8.500 8.7259.400 35.825
13 11 5T 17 10 

10 

Anne Marie Galvan7205
Rodina

9.025 8.125 9.4259.125 35.700
15 13 9 2T 11 

11 

Lindsay Yamamura7098
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 8.900 9.1008.300 35.675
5T 9 16 12T 12 

12 

Cambria Whitney7022
CCGI

9.125 8.275 9.2009.000 35.600
14 12 11T 10T 13 

13 

Colette Scott7043
Rising Star

9.250 8.000 8.8508.875 34.975
10 15 14 15 14 

14 

Alyssa Lagarrigue7229
Peninsula

8.550 8.850 8.8258.550 34.775
17 10 15 16 15 

15 

Delphi Pentin7240
Airborne

9.325 0.000 9.2009.350 27.875
7 16T 7T 10T 16 

16 

Savana Hampton7030
Technique

8.800 0.000 9.0250.000 17.825
16 16T 17 14 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Jr H
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Porsche Trinidad7068
San Mateo

9.550 9.425 9.6259.750 38.350
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Billie Beis-Leech7225
Twisters

9.600 9.550 9.2759.450 37.875
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais7242
Airborne

9.425 9.425 9.1509.575 37.575
4 2T 2 6 3 

3 

Leona Hoshino7257
Twisters

9.375 9.225 8.8759.175 36.650
5 4 5 13 4 

4 

Haleigh Baxter7191
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.900 9.3009.125 36.625
7 7 6 2 5 

5 

Audrey Wong7160
CSC Race

9.500 8.875 9.1008.525 36.000
3 8T 9 7T 6 

6 

Kate Mercer7046
East Bay

9.225 8.875 9.1008.725 35.925
8 8T 8 7T 7 

7 

Margarita Ojeda7218
Davis Diamonds

9.350 8.300 9.2509.000 35.900
6 11 7 4 8 

8 

Charissa Vesurai7142
Gold Star

8.450 9.100 8.5759.250 35.375
15 5 4 14 9 

9 

Melissa Garcia7174
Elevate

8.925 8.950 8.9758.475 35.325
12 6 11 11 10 

10 

Abigail McWherter7180
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.225 9.1758.425 34.775
11 12 12 5 11 

11 

Annika Cole7025
Tumbletime CP

9.150 8.700 8.9257.850 34.625
9 10 14T 12 12 

12 

Abigail Scribner7238
Empire

8.900 7.550 9.0508.500 34.000
13 14 10 9T 13 

13 

Shannon Fleming7133
Miyagi 

9.000 6.550 9.0508.125 32.725
10 15 13 9T 14 

14 

Audrey Ng7176
Demaray's

8.500 7.675 8.2757.850 32.300
14 13 14T 15 15 

15 

Abigail Pina7203
CSC Great Oaks

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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